FIXING_DATE
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.
2025.09.05.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
214.483
195.9534
60.3185
237.573
407.9651
15.6894
51.3502
383.324
441.4141
42.0325
98.195
2.6775
2.2127
32.6247
192.5477
90.1727
75.4664
4.0118
34.8375
254.768
10.1858
7.9478
327.9637
18.547

MIDDLE
219.831
200.813
61.8183
243.4677
418.1083
16.0785
52.614
392.75
452.3988
43.0718
100.6561
2.7466
2.2676
33.4312
197.3668
92.4063
77.3343
4.1247
35.6997
261.1283
10.439
8.146
336.0572
19.0091

SELL
225.1825
205.6745

63.3188
249.3651
428.2568

16.4678

53.8778

402.176
463.3898

44.1113
103.1194

2.8158
2.3225

34.2379
202.1899

94.6408

79.2028

4.2383

36.5621
267.4932

10.6923

8.3442

344,152

19.4714



